© 2013, AFL, all rights reserved. PP-2-00058, Revision 2, 6.2.2020
   Specifications are subject to change without notice.
AFLglobal.com  |  800.235.3423
1
Optical Connectivity
O
pt
ic
al
 C
on
ne
ct
iv
ity
continued
OptiNID® Optical Demarcation Accessories
Ordering Information
DESCRIPTION AFL NO.
Heyco M3234 Compression Fitting, 18 mm to 11 mm Grip (includes 4). Left Port Only DM001171
Heyco M3231 Compression Fitting, 11 mm to 4 mm Grip (includes 4). Middle and Right Port DM000911
Heyco Compression Fittings for OPN-300 Series
and OPN-500
Used on the bottom entry ports of the OPN-300 Series and OPN-500 for a tight compression
fitting. The Heyco M3234 fits into the larger left port and can compress from 18 mm to 11 mm
in port size. The Heyco M3231 fits into the smaller middle and right ports and can compress
from 11 mm to 4 mm. Kits include nylon locknuts.
Ordering Information
DESCRIPTION AFL NO.
¾" NPT Conduit Fitting (includes 4) – Left Port Only DM001170
½" NPT Conduit Fitting (includes 4) – Middle and Right Port DM000912
NPT Conduit Fittings for OPN-300 Series and OPN-500
Used on the bottom entry ports of the OPN-300 series and OPN-500 as an open port or to
accept NPT conduit. The ¾" NPT fitting has a through-hole size of 0.71" and can accept ¾" NPT
conduit. The ½" NPT fitting has a through-hole size of 0.51" and can accept ½" NPT conduit.
Kits include nylon locknuts.
Ordering Information
DESCRIPTION AFL NO.
Rubber Grommet, 0.875" (includes 10) DM001119
Rubber Grommet for OPN-300 Series and OPN-500
Used on the middle and right entry ports of the OPN-300 series and OPN-500. The rubber grommets
can be easily inserted to create a grommetted entry port or to seal an unused port.
© 2013, AFL, all rights reserved. PP-2-00058, Revision 2, 6.2.2020
   Specifications are subject to change without notice.
AFLglobal.com  |  800.235.3423
2
Optical Connectivity
O
pt
ic
al
 C
on
ne
ct
iv
ity
Opti-NID® Optical Demarcation Accessories
Ordering Information
DESCRIPTION AFL NO.
3/4" Pipe Fitting Transition Kit (includes 2) DM001174
Pipe Transition Kit for OPN-760XL
Used on the OPN-760XL to create a ¾" NPT transition fitting. The fitting slides into any of
the four entry ports on the OPN-760XL and securely clips into place. The ¾" NPT fitting has a
through-hole size of 0.67" and can accept ¾" NPT conduit.
Ordering Information
DESCRIPTION AFL NO.
OPN-760XL Security Cover Kit DM000923
Security Cover Kit for OPN-760XL
Used on the OPN-760XL to create a lockable security cover for provider access. The cover fits over
the back portion of the OPN-760XL, covering the splice tray and provider side of the adapters
and locks into place with a star head bolt.
Ordering Information
DESCRIPTION AFL NO.
Kit, Six-Position Splice Chip (includes 10) DM000870
Splice Chip Kit for OPN-500
Used on the OPN-500 to add an additional splice chip to the splice area to increase the splice
capacity to 12 single fusion splices. The chip has an adhesive back, allowing it to adhere to multiple
locations within the box.
Ordering Information
DESCRIPTION AFL NO.
OPN-760XL Pole Mounting Kit DM000927
Pole Mounting Kit for OPN-760XL
Used on the OPN-760XL to provide an easy pole mounting solution. The plate mounts to the
back of the OPN-760XL and provides arms for straps or bolts to adhere to a pole.